

Mat No.109/2023
C.N.R. NO.WBUD05-001830-2023
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee, J.O Code- (WB-01427)

Order no. 17
Date 17-12-2025.

Today is fixed for evidence of the petitioner.

The petitioner and the respondent are present by filing their hazira.

Ld Advocate of both sides are present.

The case record reveals that till date issues has not yet been framed.

Considering the above, let the issues be framed today.

Issues are framed in separate sheet and the same is kept with the record.

Fix 21-01-2026 for evidence of the petitioner.

Dictated & corrected by:

Addl. District Judge,
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur

Addl. District Judge,
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur