

WBUD050018302023



Matrimonial Suit/109/2023
Subrata Haldar Vs. Padma Bala Haldar

Order No. : 18
Dated : 16.02.2026

Today is fixed for evidence of the petitioner.
No step taken for both parties as there is Resolution by local Bar Association.

Accordingly, let a further date be fixed.
Fix 10.03.2026 for evidence of the petitioner.

D/C

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
Islampur, U/D

(Plaban Mukherjee: WB01427)
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
Islampur, U/D